N2SB  LED Area Light/Shoe Box Series
Our Area Light/Shoebox Series is the best option to replace 100W to 1000W
selection of accessories, including photocell receptacles, motion sensor,
FEATURES
AC120-277V/AC 277-480V.
CONTROLS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Wattages:  60W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 300W
P

T4 - (Type IV)
T5 - (Type V)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  N2SB-30W-27-50K-D-T2-S-P-M
DIMENSION
MOUNTING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
N2SB-SB06W27 / N2SB-SB10W27
A 11.15”
B 23.92”
C 3.35”
N2SB-SB15W27 / N2SB-SB20W27
A 11.15”
B 23.4”
C 3.35”
N2SB-SB30W27
A 15.85”
B 25.35”
C 3.35”
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
N2SB-NEWSBSF2-D
optional cast aluminum
mast arm adapter secures
2’’(2-3/8’’O.D. pipe size)
horizontal steel tenon arm.
N2SB-NEWSBARM2-D
Arm Mount 4” and 5”
Square and Round
poles. Standard versatile
mounting arm is simple
to install and can be used
retro installations.
N2SB-SFARM2-D
SFARM2 Mount An
optional cast aluminum
mast arm adapter
nominal 2’’(2-3/8’’O.D.
pipe size) horizontal
steel tenon arm.
N2SB-SBT-D
direct wall mounting
with 1/2” conduit
wiring.
N2SB-SADP-BAR-D
Square tube light bar
installation, with Arm
N2SB-ARM-BAR-D
Square tube light bar
installation, with Arm
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: DATE:
RevA1.23
N2M, LLC
301 E. RISINGER RD., BLDG 109
FORT WORTH, TX 76140
Specifications
subject to
change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 60W 100W 150W 200W 300W
LUMEN 8700 lm 13000 lm 21000 lm 27000 lm 42132 lm
EFFICACY 145 lm/W 130 lm/W 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 140 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 70
INPUT VOLTAGE AC120-277V / AC277-480V